
FRASER CANYON 
ROUTE #9 PM 

DRIVER : PAT MCINNES  

2024 / 2025 
 
BUS: 21780 
START TIME:  2:25PM – BUS GARAGE 
END TIME:    4:30PM – BUS GARAGE 
STUDENTS CROSSING IN FRONT OF BUS     Updated Oct 1, 2024 
 
TIME DESCRIPTION 
2:34 PICKUP COQUIHALLA    (Depart 2:43) 
2:35 PICKUP TREC   (Depart 2:45) 
2:45 PICKUP HOPE SECONDARY   (Depart 2:52) 
3:05 26055 #1 HWY (CAMPERS ROOST) 
3:06 NICKEL MINE RD & HWY #1 (Park Lane Drive) 
3:08 27052 DOGWOOD VALLEY 
3:09 YURKIN RD 
3:10 CAMP SQUEAH (Access Rd) 
3:14 HOPE RIVER STORE 
3:21 29241 Trans Canada Hwy (Fraser River Rafting) 
3:22 Yale Trading Post  (Across from Gateway Restaurant) 
3:35 JOHNSON RD 
4:05 CARIBOU TRAILER PARK 
4:15 BUS GARAGE 

 POST-TRIP INSPECTION AND BUS CLEANING 
  
  
  

 
TOTAL TIME: 2HR - 5MIN 
DISTANCE:     90 KM 
 
 


